MOTION TO AUTHORIZE TOWN OF LANSING SUPERVISOR TO SIGN MUNICIPAL SOLUTIONS, INC. MSRB CONTINUING DISCLOSURE UPDATES AND EMMA FILINGS CONTRACT WITH THE TOWN OF LANSING, DATED FEBRUARY 1, 2024

MOTION M24-

MOTION TO AUTHORIZE TOWN OF LANSING SUPERVISOR TO SIGN MUNICIPAL SOLUTIONS, INC. MSRB CONTINUING DISCLOSURE UPDATES AND EMMA FILINGS CONTRACT WITH THE TOWN OF LANSING, DATED FEBRUARY 1, 2024

Motion to authorize Town of Lansing Supervisor to sign Municipal Solutions, Inc. MSRB Continuing Disclosure Updates and EMMA Filings Contract with the Town of Lansing, Dated February 1, 2024. The Town of Lansing may terminate the contract at any time.